
Mo. Payroll Annual Payroll Contract Premium Annual Contract Rate
Monthly City 
Contribution

Annual City 
Contribution

EE 592 $0.00 $0 $22.98 $163,250 $22.98 $163,250
Spouse 179 $22.90 $49,189 $45.88 $98,550 $22.98 $49,361
Child(ren) 182 $27.29 $59,601 $50.27 $109,790 $22.98 $50,188
Family 202 $55.18 $133,756 $78.16 $189,460 $22.98 $55,704
Total Annual 1155 $242,547 $561,050 $318,503

Mo. Payroll Annual Payroll Contract Premium Annual Contract Rate
Monthly City 
Contribution

Annual City 
Contribution

EE 0 $4.21 $0 $27.19 $0 $22.98 $0
Spouse 0 $31.30 $0 $54.28 $0 $22.98 $0
Child(ren) 0 $36.50 $0 $59.48 $0 $22.98 $0
Family 0 $69.50 $0 $92.48 $0 $22.98 $0
Total Annual 0 $0 $0 $0

Total Annual 1,155 $242,547 $561,050 $318,503
PEPY $275.76

Contribution % 57%

RFP #18-01
Proposed Dental Contributions - Renewal Date: October 1, 2018

Census

Low Dental

Census

High Dental
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